



CHOCOLATE CHIP PANETTONE 100G (36 PCS) (CARDBOX)

SKU: I07.15

Categories: [Seasonal - Christmas Products](#)

Tags: [cake](#), [cardbox panettone](#), [chocolate](#), [chocolate chip](#), [chocolate chip panettone](#), [christmas](#), [christmas cake](#), [festive](#), [italian](#), [italian cake](#), [panettone](#), [seasonal](#)

Approx. pieces 36 | Pack size 36 x 100g | Piece size D85x 90mm |

100g Chocolate chip panettone (without raisins and candied fruits), packaged in a cardbox.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain: OTHER NUTS (ALMONDS, HALZENUTS) SOYA AND MUSTARD.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Soybeans	May Contain
Milk	Yes
Mustard	May Contain
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	May Contain
Gluten	Yes
Palm oil (RSPO)	No
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	No
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	1684
Calories	402
Fat (g)	19
Sat. fat (g)	12
Carbohydrate (g)	48
Sugar (g)	22
Protein (g)	8.9
Salt (g)	0.5

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, chocolate drops 15% (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, vanilla natural flavour), fresh EGGS, sugar, butter (MILK), rehydrated whole MILK powder, fresh EGG yolk, natural yeast (WHEAT flour, water), emulsifiers: mono di-glycerides of fatty acids, glucose syrup, natural flavourings, salt.